Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Masters K - 40
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Zawodnik

BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja
KOSCIELNIAK Wioletta
KURPIEWSKA Anna
WUJDA Marta

GOLAS Grazyna
IWANOWICZ Anna
CIESLAK Dominika
FICNER Iwona

DORSZ Beata
BOGDANOWICZ Beata
MARCHEWKA Joanna
MACHALICA Agnieszka
KROL Aneta

KANDULA Klaudia
EFEMBERG Joanna
GLORA Aleksandra
KRZYZINSKA Sylwia
LAMPIKA Kinga

KRYM Katarzyna
JANASIK Aleksandra

MIKOLAJCZYK-SOWA Monika

ODWAZNY Magdalena
KUCZEK Katarzyna

MATUSZEWSKA Matgorzata

WIERUSZEWSKA Agata
LANGE Beata

Znaleziono 26 wynik(6w)

Numer
1374
1189
1154
1180
1178
1273
1147
1102
1138
1137
1251
1311
1373
1086
1005
1034
1052
1060
1249
1281
1064
1046
1017
1014
1313
1041

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM

Dolnoslaski Festiwal Biegéw Gdrskich
Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE
2021-07-15

Ladek-zdrdj

240 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 32,0 km

Klub
WIELISZEW HERON TEAM HOKA
RUNNERS TEAM NYSA
GT RAT
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM
DUDYCZRUN

FSD RUN DREZDENKO

ULTRAKREW

ULTRAKREW

LION GROUP / NEST TEAM

STAJNIA BALONA

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM

DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

NIGHT RUNNERS WROCtAW

HERCOG RUNNING TEAM/NIGHT RUNNERS WROCLAW

SZAKALE BALUT £ODZ
ODWAZNYTEAM.PL

SIEMIANOWICE | PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA
RUNNER'S POWER SREM

BBBGK

BP RUNNING TEAM GLIWICE

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40
Masters K - 40

Al

10km
01:13:48
01:14:52 DNF
01:20:22
01:19:28 DNF
01:23:37
01:21:26 DNF
01:25:50
01:26:02
01:26:19
01:26:28 DNF
01:29:24 DNF
01:29:04 DNF
01:24:42
01:26:14 DNF
01:27:10
01:30:03 DNF
01:31:18 DNF
01:22:12 DNF
01:22:12 DNF
01:30:59
01:25:39 DNF
01:25:43 DNF
01:32:51
01:34:29
01:31:28 DNF
01:22:30 DNF

BASPSRT

A2

32km
04:30:30
04:34:56 DNF
05:14:11
05:17:46 DNF
05:20:15
05:20:23 DNF
05:27:17
05:31:06
05:38:21
05:41:42 DNF
05:49:57 DNF
05:51:34 DNF
05:52:53
05:52:55 DNF
05:53:02
05:55:28 DNF
05:59:09 DNF
05:59:17 DNF
05:59:18 DNF
06:06:13
06:15:09 DNF
06:15:10 DNF
06:19:39
06:24:49
06:35:31 DNF
DNF
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